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SHARDA
| UNIVERSITY

Beyond Boundaries

EVENT COMPLETION REPORT

Please prepare the report signed by the program Secretariat/Program coordinator
within 10 days of event completion for record. Reports should be 2-4 pages.

SECTION A: Event Detail

INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON
“INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS: ISSUES and

Event title:
CHALLENGES™
FRIDAY, 19"
Starting date of event: JANUARY, 2018 dD;{:)‘aon ot Bt (an 01 Day

SCHOOL OF LAW, SHARDA UNIVERSITY
Name of the event organizing School

| SCHOOL OF LAW, SHARDA UNIVERSITY
Name of the event organizing Department

Department of Industrial Policy & Promotion Ministry of

Sponsor of the Event N . o
Commerce & Industry, Government of India

(Sharda University in case of internal

sponsorship) i
Convener Prof. Pradeep Kulshtrestha
Committee Members: Coordinator Prof. Neha Tripathi
Secretary Prof. Saubhagya Bhadkaria

Prof. Upendra Baxi, former Vice Chancellor of
University of Delhi

Chief Guest/ Guest of Honor with
| affiliation (If any)




Prof. B.S. Chimni, former Vice Chancellor of National
University of Juridical Sciences

Prof. (Dr.) Alka Chawla, is an Associate Professor,

Name of Speaker/s with affiliation (If any) | Faculty of Law, Delhi University

Shri P K Malhotra, Former Additional Secretary, Ministry
of Law and Justice, Govt of India,

SECTION B: Event report and reflection

1.Event objectives-

To give the students knowledge of Intellectual Property Rights Laws and its
relevance.

To give students understanding of the practical aspect of Intellectual
Property Rights Laws.

To introduce the final year students about various placement opportunity in
the field of IPR.

2. Event description:

To analyse whether stricter enforcement of intellectual property laws is a
good strategy for economic growth.

To understand whether by increasing the incentives to innovate, intellectual
property rights protection may affect economic growth in important ways.

To understand an important question, whether intellectual property
protection is always consistent with innovation and higher growth.

To analyse that if national regimes of intellectual property protection
strongly depends on the level of economic development

3.  Participants (compulsory for events):

! S.
[ Nd

Total Participants Number of Male Number of Female

1

125




4.  Budget distribution from University/any other agency:

5.  Appendices

Please attach the following details in the report ( DONTT SEND ANY OTHER
ATTACHMENTS)

Note that the participant contact list is a mandatory requirement .

v ___ Appendices

1 | Participant contact list:

2 Participants feedback on the organized program.

Event Agenda-

Images/Photos of the evenis ( Selecied with Caption ) representatives, speakers, and
4 | exhibitors

5 Web sites link ( If created)

6 Other information ( If Any)

7 Videos ( Selected with Video Description ) representatives, speakers, and exhibitors

SHARDA
UNIVERSITY

Beyond Boaundaries

NATIONAL SEMINARON

INTELLECT

Yoi. (Dr.) % Fradesp ilUish
Llean, School of Law
Sharda University

CGreater Noida- 2u1o‘10 (u:

Plot No.-32-34, Know "'2:’-'*3. .~‘-.= YT



FERET IR T

NS AT E O N B TR AWV T AN R l::)ﬂ

WELE o N
I’IER’I“.‘EH":HI.’G%ITﬁ_

o 3 B e Sl e = e

FRIIT,‘)AV, "R “.S;JTH L BRSNS T e R R

Trearw CEEe Al TRt
AR et ], Bere sai B O Lo
UNSSNE

o N TR T N
1

g

UNIVERSITY

& | Eiyoad Fnumdsties

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE CHIEF PATRON
0 - 1030ant  ARRIVALOFGUENTS ShelP.K.Gupta
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SEMINAR OBJECTIVES

+ Increose awvareness about the role of Intetlectual Property
inteday sknowledge economy.

+ Prowide Inputs on current 1P ssues and oneffective
protection of natinal Interests atInternationalforum.

» Review the existing IF regulationslegislations.

tey for developing B viboantiP

cal indication. Capyright,
s

i prints of strote

Farants, Designsand Trads Mar
FOCUS AREAS

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & INNOVATIVE POLICY

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY & COMPETITION Law

IMPORTANCE OF INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS FOR
SUSTAINABLE GROWTH

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY IN INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY SECTOR

.

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY IN PHARMACEUTICAL
SECTOR

.

DISTINGUISHED GUESTS

Prof.(Dr.} Upendra Baxi

Emaeitus Professorof Law, Unlversity
of Warwick ang Delhi; Sistingulshed

Professorof Law, NLUD. Dethi

Prof.{Dr.) 8.5.Chimni
Cnalrpersor, Centra for
International L Siudies
Jawahartal Nehwy University

Sh, K. Malhatra

wshesd Faculry, Schoal of
ity, Former

ry of Law & Justica

Prof. [Dr.} Alka Chawla

Facuttysfbaw. Dotk

iy

« 5 P Mal
£h

Justice,

v Pruf, (D) Alka Chawla, [PR Coli, Faculty of Law Delht
Uitiversity

« Mr. Bodney D Ryday, Adviser Lo the Ministry of
Communications and tnformation Technology,
Govenment of India

« Mr. Haishit Saxena, Senior Legal Txecutive, Quick Head

« Mi. Sumit Kapoar, Aasistant Managies, Enforcement, Call for
PR Promotion & Management {CIPAMY Depanimeat of

Policy &Pramotion

« Mr.Vishnu Pazhanganat. Corresponitdont, Indian kaist




Prof. B.S. Chimni, former Vice Chancellor of National University of Juridical
Sciences honored as the Guest of Honour in National Conferene on Intellectual

Propery Rights

Prof. (Dr.) Alka Chawla, is an Associate Professor, Faculty of Law, Delhi University
addressing audience in National Conferene on Intellectual Propery Rights




S.No. | Name of Candidate Contact No. | Email ID Gender
1 Aashita TV 9968927341 | 2015014129.aashita@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
2 Aayush Kaushik 9810727370 | 2015009292 .aayush@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
3 Aayush Soni 9891969127 | 2015003604.aayush@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
- Ankur Sharma 9818783173 | 2014010716.ankur@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
5 Anuradha Patel 9891005802 | 2014007149.anuradha@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
6 Apekshya Koirala 9851061167 | 2014000753 .apekshya@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
7 Arpit Yadav 8449679001 | 2015003002.arpit@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
8 Atul Tiwari 8586086124 | 2015002603.atul@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
9 Avinash Dewan 956060875 | 2014010823.avinash@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
10 g}f“h Madhverdn 9412185983 | 2015012273.ayush@ug.sharda.ac.in Male

arma
11 Basit Rahi 9419164155 | 2015010716.basit@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
12 | Bharat. 9999556516 | 2015008130.bharat@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
13 | Dariksha Parveen 9717364212 | 2014016624 .dariksha@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
14 | Deepak Bhati 9711573016 | 2014005664.deepak@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
15 | Deepti Sharma 7838556366 | 2014009413 .deepti@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
16 | Digvijay 0582689809 | 2014005236.digvijay@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
17 | Diksha . 8505943858 | 2014014814 .diksha@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
18 | Diksha Tripathi 8417967659 | 2015002683 .diksha@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
19 | Divya Deep Sant 8171077007 | 2014001706.divya@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
20 | Divya Tandon 9336225265 | 2014006570.divya@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
21 Drishya Singh 9717448110 | 2014009041 .drishya@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
22 | Elembrok Debbarma 9615401102 | 2015013457 .elembrok@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
23 g‘;ﬂ;;f nﬂ*ale“gp““ 08624557753 | 2014008699 .cunice@ug sharda.ac.in Female
B e 9999773826 | 2015007889.evlyn@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
25 | Fahad Ahmed 9717446790 | 2014008689 .fahad@ug.sharda.ac.in Male -
26 | Gagan Singh 0968158800 | 2015007278.gagan@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
27 | Gauri Tripathi 7007910314 | 2014016856.gauri@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
28 Harender Singh 888213199 | 2015007803 harender@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
29 | Heeren Saini 9999244415 | 2014008895 .heeren@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
3 Himanshi . 0560898206 | 2014011010.himanshi@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
31 Isaac P Chacko 0350211536 | 2015011935.isaac@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
32 | Ishank Bareja 9711541388 | 2015012526.ishank@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
33 | Ishita Tewari 9818900544 | 2014011799.ishita@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
34 | Jai Pratap Singh 0540910119 | 2014014693 jai@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
35 | Jaideep Singh Ahuja 9999442703 | 2015005304 jaideep@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
36 | Keshav Somvanshi 9971291666 | 2014016557 keshav@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
37 | Kethoneituo Sekhose 8729921658 ZQ%kethoneimo@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
38 Kirti Birua 8130684321 ﬁ() Pﬁ%\l wu;.sharda.ac-.in Female
w S ) Dean,

‘ uh a
Eagnieny /S

'fI .a-s.,ﬂ




39 | Kishan Kumar 7543015985 | 2014015990 kishan@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
40 | Km Arshi Saifi 0756463184 | 2015017465 .km({@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
41 Kripa Pokhrel 9855055995 | 2015011260 kripa@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
42 | Kritika Tiwari 9799088886 | 2015008566.kritikia@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
43 | Kshitij Ghildiyal 9582886066 | 2014012484 kshitij@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
44 | Kumar Abhishek 9973725123 | 2014005502 kumar@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
45 Kumar Prasoon Ranjan 9661900233 | 2014014781 kumar(@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
46 | Lalhmingmawii . 9582885808 | 2015013905.lalhmingmawii@ug.sharda.ac.in | Female
47 Meghna Srivastava 9891015489 | 201500763 1.meghna@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
48 | Mihir Kumar 7042931577 | 2014014632.mihir@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
49 | Mohd. Rashid 7827560968 | 2015009766.rashid@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
50 | Mohit Bidhuri 9968235353 | 2015007042.mohit@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
51 Mohit Saini 9871352521 | 2014012929.mohit@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
52 Naman Jain 9654257070 | 2014001 178.naman@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
53 | Neetu. 9650247000 | 2014012114.neetu@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
54 | Nevika. 7531036152 | 2014000585 .nevika@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
55 | Nikhil Malhotra 9711965639 | 2015014055.nikhil@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
56 | Nikhil Verma 7209535782 | 2015008126.nikhil{@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
57 | Nilesh Tiwari 8860605698 | 2014012567 nilesh@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
58 | Nishant Choudhary 9990076777 | 2015014593 nishant@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
59 | Nitesh Agarwal 9810098903 | 2015011385.nitesh@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
60 | Parth Parashar 9891276685 | 2013016400.parth@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
61 Paulomi Das 9007163339 | 2014009320.paulomi@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
62 | Pawan Gaur 9540403979 | 2015009879.pawan@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
63 Pendyala Rohit 9718896505 | 2014012547 pendyala@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
64 | Poulami Sarkar 8697154392 | 2015011948.poulami@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
65 Prablen Singh Anand 8527271764 | 2014008582.prablen@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
66 | Pradeep Kumar 9350718966 | 2014015457 pradeep@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
67 | Prakhar Puranik 8802643338 | 2014016115.prakhar@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
68 - | Pranav Dutta 0431615183 | 2015010712.pranavi@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
69 | Prashant Choudhary 9810314655 | 2015008430.prashant@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
70 | Prince Nagar 9990997008 | 2015016929.prince@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
71 Priyanka Sharma 0811014514 | 201301 0196.priyanka@ug.shai‘da.ac.in Female
72 | Rahul Adhana 9899626360 | 2014016306.rahul@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
73 Rahul Chauhan 9868334455 | 2015007501 .rahul@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
74 | Rajat Kumar Bajaj 8094733881 | 2015009614.rajat@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
75 | Rani Das 9873834783 | 2015015035 rani@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
76 | Ratan . 7784875708 | 2014009357 .ratan@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
77 | Richa Sharma 8003164756 | 2015005070.richa@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
78 | Richa Singh 9873654642 | 2015013662 .richa@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
79 | Rishabh Srivastav 9210688421 | 2015011282.rishabh@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
80 | Rishi Rathi 8989043111 20140)@:.@§E1}@{1g.5ha5'c}a.ac.in Male
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81 | Ritika Gautam 9431131919 | 2014008235 ritika@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
82 | Rohan Kumar 9891071708 | 20140083 13.rohan@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
83 | Rohit Bhati | 7830787889 | 2014014912.rohit@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
84 | Rohit Bhati 11 9711721062 | 2014015278.rohit@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
85 | Rohit Pathak 9868726203 | 2014011891.rohit@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
86 | Rumani Rajan Datta 8860305444 | 2014003426.rumani@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
87 | Sachin. 9910202111 | 2015017249.sachin@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
88 | Sachin Chauhan 9873727070 | 2015007391 .sachin@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
89 | Sachin Kumar Shukla 8510815101 | 2013011469.sachin@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
90 | Satyam Tomar 9412136436 | 2015010734 .satyam@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
91 Saumya Kaushik 9811091443 | 2014003339.saumya@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
92 | Saurav Chauhan 9911142652 | 2014002963 .saurav(@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
93 | Shabaz Nawab Siddiqui 9412632215 | 2014012493 .shahbaz@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
94 | Shairon Tyagi 8744871480 | 2014001368 .shairon@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
95 Sharique Firoj 9430133930 | 2014017084 .sharique@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
96 | Shashi Kumar 0896952216 | 2015016330.shashi@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
97 | Shashwat Sharan Sharma 9829067116 | 2015010263 .shashwat@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
98 | Shikhar Sardana 9958187396 | 2015001845 .shikhar@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
99 | Shivam Kumar 9430001773 | 2014017271 .shivam@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
100 | Shivanshu Aryan 0837003628 | 2014016309.shivanshu@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
101 | Shivendra Pratap Maurya 9919513734 | 2015016411 .shivendra@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
102 | Shivendra Singh 9717227000 | 2014005673 .shivendra@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
103 | Shringarika . 9690400151 | 2015006411 .shringarika@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
104 | Shruti Bhardwaj 0990396464 | 2015014291 .shruti@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
105 | Shubham Singh 0335913308 | 2015010086.shubham@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
106 | Shubham Singh Gurjar 8358957877 | 2014017105.shubham@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
107 | Shubham Sood 8447446239 | 2014015516.shubham@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
108 | Shubham Verma | 8521570013 | 2014015977.shubham@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
109 | Shubhangi Gaba 9811786734 | 2014014915 .shubhangi@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
110 | Surbhi Sharma 9313059111 | 2015008527 .surbhi@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
111 | Sushmita Ojha 9430488655 | 2014007444 sushmita@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
112 | Sweta Dhakal 9841484088 | 2015003894.sweta@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
113 | Sweta Kushwaha 9811456600 | 2015010684 .sweta@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
114 | Syed Misbahul Amin 7352280813 | 2015007166.syed@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
115 | Tanmay Mittal 9911720945 | 201 4009809.tanmay@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
116 | Tanuj Juyal 9654729503 | 2015015573 tanuj@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
117 | Umang Khurana 9810084639 | 2015016889.umang@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
118 | Urvashi Rathore 8527768422 | 2015006372.urvashi@ug.sharda.ac.in Female
119 | Utkarsh Gaur 8745086514 | 2014015107 utkarsh(@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
120 | Vaibhav Kumar 9953854732 | 2015010144.vaibhav@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
121 | Vaibhav Mishra 7838760255 | 2015003437 ¥aibhav@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
122 | Vaibhayv Sharma 9811740022 Male

2(}}fii?'}"if')}l;ﬁ{zé?.V:Qiiii{'aw’@ng.sllal'da.ac.in
NI ERL

B s |




123 | Vishal Jatav 971117116 | 2014010713.vishal@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
124 | Vishal Kumar Yadav 9559839001 | 2015007697.vishal@ug.sharda.ac.in Male
125 | Vishal Saurabh 9431380676 20}4017228.visha]@ug.sharda.ac.in Male




